DC56222



\/s DAEWOO

L UNDIRTIA| I | GASOLINE GHAINSAW | MODEL DGS6222

A3h N\ A4Z \A43 A4 L A4D 1 A46 L A4T VAR (1AM9 1450

u ]
2\ AL

AB N\ M VAT VA

|
[}
S Ny I":‘J‘I

A28

A2l
AT AL A22

ﬁ\hll A2 A0 A9 A8
@ .

7) A

( p

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUGTS.COM



\/s DAEWOO

LIRS I | GASOLINE CHAINSAW | MODEL DGS6222

PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION QTY
Al 1 DAOL-CSU4713-000188-01-001 Ring 1
A2 1 DAOLU-CSUT713-000188-01-002 M5*%12 bolt 4
A3 1 DAOU-CSU713-000188-01-003 Inlet pipe 1
A4 1 DAOU4-CSUH713-000188-01-004 Inlet gasket 1
A5 1 DAOL4-CSU713-000188-01-005 Cylinder 1
A6 1 DAOU-CSU713-000188-01-006 Spark plug 1
A7 1 DAOL4-CSU713-000188-01-007 M5%x20 bolt 4
A8 1 DAOL4-CSU713-000188-01-008 Muffler bolt 2
A9 1 DAOL4-CSU4T713-000188-01-009 Gasket, muffler 1
Al0 1 DAOL4-CSU4T713-000188-01-010 Muffler 1
All 1 DAOL4-CS4713-000188-01-011 Muffler plate 1
Al12 1 DAOU4-CSU4713-000188-01-012 Nut M5 2
A13 1 DAOL-CSU4713-000188-01-013 Cylinder gasket 1
Al4 1 DAOU4-CSU713-000188-01-014 Piston ring 2
Al15 1 DAOU4-CSUT713-000188-01-015 Piston 1
Al6 1 DAOU-CSU713-000188-01-016 Clip 2
A17 1 DAO4-CSH713-000188-01-017 Piston pin 1
Al18 1 DAO4-CSU713-000188-01-018 Washer 2
Al9 1 DAO4-CSU713-000188-01-019 Bearing 1
A20 1 DAOL4-CS4713-000188-01-020 Shaft comp. 1
A21 1 DAO4-CS4713-000188-01-021 Key 1
A22 1 DAOL-CSU4T713-000188-01-022 Cord comp. 1
A23 1 DAOL4-CSU4713-000188-01-023 Ignition coil 1
A24 1 DAOL4-CS4U713-000188-01-024 0il cap Llocker 1
A25 1 DAOU-CSU713-000188-01-025 Seal ring 1
A26 1 DAOU4-CSU713-000188-01-026 0il tank cap 1
A27 1 DAOU4-CSU4713-000188-01-027 M5%30 bolt 5
A28 1 DAOU-CSU713-000188-01-028 Nut M8 1
A29 1 DAO4-CSH713-000188-01-029 Flywheel 1
A30 1 DAO4-CSUT713-000188-01-030 M4*8 bolt 3
A3l 1 DAOL-CSU4713-000188-01-031 Plate 1
A32 1 DAQOU-CSLU713-000188-01-032 0il seal 1
A33 1 DAO4-CSUH713-000188-01-033 Snap ring 1
A34 1 DAOL4-CSUT713-000188-01-034 Bearing 6202 2
A35 1 DAOU-CSU4713-000188-01-035 Damper 3
A36 1 DAOU4-CSU713-000188-01-036 Left case 1
A37 1 DAO4-CSHT713-000188-01-037 Cork 1
A38 1 DAO4-CSUH713-000188-01-038 Crankcase gasket 1
A39 1 DAO4-CSU713-000188-01-039 Pin 3
A40 1 DAO4-CSU713-000188-01-040 Dust guard 1
A4l 1 DAOL4-CSU4T713-000188-01-041 Right case 1
A42 1 DAOL4-CS4L4713-000188-01-042 Gasket 1
A43 1 DAOL-CSU4713-000188-01-043 Bracket 1
A4y 1 DAOU4-CSUT713-000188-01-044 Gasket 1
A45 1 DAOL4-CSLU713-000188-01-045 Intake flange 1
A4e 1 DAOL4-CSU713-000188-01-046 Carburetor 1
A47 1 DAOU4-CSU713-000188-01-047 Throttle rod 1
A48 1 DAOU4-CSU713-000188-01-048 Intake pipe 1
A49 1 DAO4-CS4713-000188-01-049 Inlet damper 1
A50 1 DAOU-CSU713-000188-01-050 M5%50 bolt 2
A51 1 DAOL4-CSU4T713-000188-01-051 Double thread bolt 1
A52 1 DAOL4-CS4U713-000188-01-052 Air filter seal 1
AS3 1 DAOU4-CSU4713-000188-01-053 Air filter 1
AS54 1 DAO4-CSU4713-000188-01-054 Nut 1
A55 1 DAOL4-CSU713-000188-01-055 Bolt 2
A56 1 DAOU-CSU713-000188-01-056 Choke rod 1
AS7 1 DAOL4-CSU4713-000188-01-057 Damper 1
A58 1 DAO4-CS4713-000188-01-058 Choke rod cap 1
A59 1 DAOU-CSU713-000188-01-059 0il seal @15%@28+%5 1
A60 1 DAO4-CSU713-000188-01-060 0il pump late 1
A6l 1 DAOL4-CSU4T713-000188-01-061 M4*12 bolt 3
A62 1 DAOL4-CSU4T713-000188-01-062 Worn 1
A63 1 DAOL-CSU4713-000188-01-063 Needle bearing 1
Aed 1 DAOL4-CSUT713-000188-01-064 Rin sprocket 1
A65 1 DAO4-CSU713-000188-01-065 Chain sprocket 1
A66 1 DAOU4-CSUHT713-000188-01-066 Washer 1
A67 1 DAOU4-CSUH713-000188-01-067 Spring 1
A68 1 DAO4-CSU713-000188-01-068 Carrier 1
A69 1 DAOL4-CSU713-000188-01-069 Clutch shoe 3
A70 1 DAO4-CSUT713-000188-01-070 M4d*14 bolt 2
A71 1 DAOL4-CSLU713-000188-01-071 0il pipe outlet 1
A72 1 DAOL-CSU4713-000188-01-072 0il pump 1
A73 1 DAO4-CSU713-000188-01-073 Anti dust sponge 1
A74 1 DAOL4-CSUT713-000188-01-074 0il pipe inlet 1
A75 1 DAO4-CS4H713-000188-01-075 0il filter 1
A76 1 DAOL4-CSU713-000188-01-076 Plate 1
AT77 1 DAOU4-CSU4T713-000188-01-077 Chain navigator 1
A78 1 DAO4-CS4713-000188-01-078 Double thread bolt 2
A79 1 DAO4-CS4H713-000188-01-079 Bump spike 1
A80 1 DAO4-CSUT713-000188-01-080 Anti dust sponge 1
A81 1 DAOL-CSU4713-000188-01-081 Snap ring 1
A82 1 DAO4-CSLU713-000188-01-082 Ventilating nozzle 1
A83 1 DAOL4-CSL713-000188-01-083 Insulating pipe 1
A8y 1 DAOL4-CSU713-000188-01-084 Pipe 1
A85 1 DAOU-CSUT713-000188-01-085 Clip 1
A86 1 DAOL4-CSUT713-000188-01-086 Nozzle 1

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUGTS.COM



\/s DAEWOO

L UNDIRTIA| I | GASOLINE GHAINSAW | MODEL DGS6222

| Tl %
Iy Py, s, ",
: Ty, | & %%
> .'#ﬂ-\
- hag
/ 353 /854 ﬁ

B43 / B49/ B0/ BS1; B&2

Bil B2: B34 B33 B32 B3l B30 B29

BT B3 B3  Bb

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUGTS.COM



PART LIST

\/s DAEWOO

| GASOLINE CHAINSAW | MODEL DCS6222

PART NO.
Bl
B2
B3
B4
BS
B6
B7
B8
B9
B10O
B11l
B12
B13
Bld
B15
B16
B17
B18
B19
B20
B21
B22
B23
B24
B25
B26
B27
B28
B29
B30
B31
B32
B33
B34
B35
B36
B37
B38
B39
B4O
B4l
B2
BU3
BU4
B4S
BU6
BU47
BU8
BU49
B50
B51
B52
BS3
BS54
BSS5
B56
BS7
B58
B59
B60O
B61
B62
B63
Bé6U
B65
B66
B67
B638
B69
B70
B71
B72

PAGE

N M VMNN M MNMNDNMNMNMDNMNMDNMNMMNMDMMOMMDMNMDMMOMDMNDMMOMDMDMDMOMMNMDMNDMNOMMNDMDNDMDNOMDMNDDMDMOMDNDMDMNDMMNOMDMDMDNMOMDMNDMDNDMDNOMDMDDMDDNOMDNDMDMNDMMDOMDMDMDNOMDMNDDMDNDNMDMOMDMDDMDNMOMDNDNMDMNDMDMDOMDMNDMDNMDMNDMDNDNMDMOMDMDDMDNMDMDMNDMDMNDMDMDMDMDMDNMDNDDMDNDNMDMOMDMDDMDMNDMDMNDDMDDNDDNDODNDND

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE
DAO4-CS4U713-000188-02-087
DAO4-CSU713-000188-02-088
DAO4-CS4713-000188-02-089
DAO4-CS4713-000188-02-090
DAOL4-CS4H713-000188-02-091
DAO4-CS4713-000188-02-092
DAOU-CS4UT713-000188-02-093
DAOL4-CSU713-000188-02-094
DAO4-CS4713-000188-02-095
DAO4-CS4H713-000188-02-096
DAO4-CS4U713-000188-02-097
DAO4-CSU713-000188-02-098
DAO4-CS4713-000188-02-099
DAO4U-CS4713-000188-02-100
DAOL4-CS4H713-000188-02-101
DAO4-CS4U4713-000188-02-102
DAOL4-CSHT713-000188-02-103
DAOU-CSUT713-000188-02-104
DAO4-CS4713-000188-02-105
DAO4-CS4713-000188-02-106
DAO4-CS4713-000188-02-107
DAO4-CSU713-000188-02-108
DAOL4-CS4713-000188-02-109
DAO4-CS4713-000188-02-110
DAOG4-CS4713-000188-02-111
DAO4-CS4U713-000188-02-112
DAOG4-CS4U713-000188-02-113
DAOL4-CSUT713-000188-02-114
DAO4-CS4713-000188-02-115
DAO4-CS4713-000188-02-116
DAO4-CS4713-000188-02-117
DAO4-CS4713-000188-02-118
DAO4-CSU4713-000188-02-119
DAO4-CS4713-000188-02-120
DAOG4-CS4713-000188-02-121
DAOU4-CS4U713-000188-02-122
DAOGU4-CS4713-000188-02-123
DAOL4-CSUT713-000188-02-124
DAO4-CS4713-000188-02-125
DAOL4-CS4713-000188-02-126
DAO4-CS4713-000188-02-127
DAO4-CS4713-000188-02-128
DAO4-CS4713-000188-02-129
DAOL4-CS4713-000188-02-130
DAOG4-CS4U4713-000188-02-131
DAOL4-CS4H713-000188-02-132
DAOU4-CS4713-000188-02-133
DAOL4-CSHT713-000188-02-134
DAO4-CS4713-000188-02-135
DAOL4-CS4713-000188-02-136
DAO4-CS4713-000188-02-137
DAO4-CS4713-000188-02-138
DAO4-CS4713-000188-02-139
DAOL4-CS4713-000188-02-140
DAOU4-CS44713-000188-02-141
DAOL4-CS4H713-000188-02-142
DAOU4-CS4U713-000188-02-143
DAOL4-CSU713-000188-02-144
DAO4-CS4713-000188-02-145
DAO4-CSU713-000188-02-146
DAO4-CS4713-000188-02-147
DAOL4-CS4713-000188-02-148
DAO4-CS4713-000188-02-149
DAO4-CS4713-000188-02-150
DAO4-CS4U713-000188-02-151
DAOG4-CS4713-000188-02-152
DAOU4-CS4U713-000188-02-153
DAOU4-CSU713-000188-02-154
DAO4-CS4713-000188-02-155
DAO4-CSU713-000188-02-000
DAO4-CSU713-000188-02-000
DAO4-CSU713-000188-02-000

SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

Engine assy

Air filter lock
Air filter cover
Cylinder cover
M5*14 bolt
Chain catcher
Bolt

Spring support
Spring

Front handle
Dust cover
Venti cover
Washer @5*%@16%1.2
Starter wheel
Spring set
Starter knob
Rope wheel

Rope

Spring

Rubber

Starter cover
Damper

Fuel cap

Fuel cap seal
Fuel cap locker
E-switch

Fuel tank
Throttle handle
Rear handle cover
Throttle level
Throttle spring
Pin

Balancer
Balancer seat
Primer bulb
Washer

Fuel pipe

Pipe seat

Clip

Fuel filter
Damper

Cover

Screw

Spring

Washer @6*@16*1.5
Snap ring
Rubber ring
Tensioner cover
Tensioner nut
Tensioner gear
Tensioner bolt
Chain navigator
Brake belt

0il sleeve
Brake plate

M8 flange nut
Steel cap

Front guard pin
Snap ring

Front guard
Plate

Washer @6*@20%1.2

Pin

Brake spring large
Brake spring small

Control handle
Pin

Sub breake lever
Main brake lever
Saw chain

Bar

Chain cover

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUGTS.COM

QTY

1
2
1
1

=
W

P PR R RPRNRRPRRRPRPRPRRRRNNRPRRRPRPRPRRRRNNRRPRORPRRERRWVDVRRPRRPRRPRRRRRRRPRRRPRPRPRBRRRRRPRRRPRERRBHROR



